LK11 U Stock LK11 U Price LK11 U Electronics LK11 U Components
LK11 U Inventory LK11 U Digikey Supplier LK11 U Order LK11 U Online
Inquiry LK11 U LK11 U Image LK11 U Picture LK11 U PDF
LK11 U Datasheet Download LK11 U Datasheet Manufacturer Altech Corporation
LK11 U
Part Number LK11 U
Manufacturer Altech Corporation
Description SWITCH KNOB ROUND BLACK
Quantity Available 10 pcs in stock
Datasheets LK11 U.pdf
LK11 U Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of LK11 U
Manufacturer Part Number LK11 U Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Altech Corporation Description SWITCH KNOB ROUND BLACK
Package / Case Quantity Available 10
Series - Other Names 1920-1464
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 7 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
LK11 U 10pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LK11 U Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order LK11 U Altech Corporation with warrantied and
confidence. RFQ LK11 U : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LK11 U
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LK1005R82K-TV IND 0402 0.82 UH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LK112M13TR IC REG LINEAR 1.3V 150MA SOT23-5 STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
LK112M15TR IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 150MA SOT23-5 STMicroelectronics 7993 pcs
LK112M18TR IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 150MA SOT23-5 STMicroelectronics 5600 pcs
LK103D01911A IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1003 pcs
LK1005R82M-TV IND 0402 0.82 UH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LK103D01901A IGBT Modules IGBT Module 1001 pcs
LK112M25TR IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 150MA SOT23-5 STMicroelectronics 54011 pcs
LK1005R68K-TV IND 0402 0.68 UH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LK112M25 LK112M25 ST ST 2495 pcs
LK112M16TR LK112M16TR ST ST 50000 pcs
LK112M21TR IC REG LINEAR 2.1V 150MA SOT23-5 STMicroelectronics 3000 pcs
LK112M27TR IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 150MA SOT23-5 STMicroelectronics 500 pcs
LK1005R68K-T FIXED IND 680NH 20MA 550 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LK1005R68M-TV IND 0402 0.68 UH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LK11 Y/R U SWITCH KNOB ROUND RED/YELLOW Altech Corporation 39 pcs
LK1005R82K-T FIXED IND 820NH 20MA 590 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LK112M17TR IC REG LINEAR 1.7V 150MA SOT23-5 STMicroelectronics 36000 pcs
LK1005R56M-TV IND 0402 0.56 UH Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
LK1005R68M-T FIXED IND 680NH 20MA 550 MOHM Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.